AGE series

eGeneral Specification / —fE3R#&

eMotor / DC brushless motor

eMaterial / Frame : plastic(94V-0
Impeller : plastic(94V-0)
e Bearing / Ball bearing;FMB;sleeve

bearing

sWeight /20g

40X40X10mm
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eSpecification / 3£4H##& * 4 /bearing B: &5k /ball bearing F:FMB S: 4% /sleeve bearing

Model
- 2l
™

AGEO04010*05M
AGEO04010*05H
AGE04010*05U
AGEOD4010"05V
AGE04010*12M
AGE04010*12H
AGED4010*12U
AGEO04010*12V
AGEO04010*24L
AGEOQ4010*24M
AGE04010*24H

LUV
BISIF
B/F/S
B/F/S
B/F/s
B/F/S
B/F/S
B/F/S
B/F/S
B/F/S

B/F/S

B/F/S

B/F/S

24

BIFEE
v
3.0~55
3.0~55
3.0~55
3.0~5.5
6.0~13.2
6.0~13.2
6.0~13.2
6.0~13.2
12.0~26.4
12.0~26.4
12.0~26.4

R
A
0.09
0.15
0.21
0.37
0.06
0.08
012
0.19
0.02
0.08
0.12

e Drawing & panel out-cuts/ B E & AR O

40+0.5
32403

AR FLOW

10.5£0.5

hYd

Bearing Voltage Operating Vol. Current Speed
HE

L

RPM
4000
6000
8000
10000
4000
6000
8000
10000
4000
8000
10000

Air pressure —»

0
mm

P

Max. Air Flow Max. Static Pressure Sound Weight
kB 5 K o iR B HE
mémin CFM mm-HO  InHO dBA a
0.13 4.76 1.58 0.06 19.67 20
0.19 6.83 3.31 0.13 23.04 20
0.26 9.32 575 023 28.63 20
0.33 11.58 8.71 0.34 34.36 20
0.13 4.76 1.58 0.06 19.67 20
0.19 6.83 3.31 0.13 23.04 20
0.26 9.32 575 0.23 28.63 20
0.33 11.58 8.71 0.34 34.36 20
0.13 4.76 1.58 0.06 19.67 20
0.26 9.32 575 0.23 28.63 20
0.33 11.58 8.71 0.34 34.36 20
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Specification is subject to change for improvement without notice / BISSIRANRIESE , F5MEN
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